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Terms and Conditions:

     20% deposit required within 7 days after invoice is sent
     Accommodation is subject to availability
     Students are given a book to use in class only and returned at the end of
    lessons. (Available to purchase)

Supplements:

     High Season Supplement (June-August): €75 per week
     Government ECO Tax: €5
     Rebooking Fee: €50
     Visa Assistance: €30
     Course Book: €50
     Insurance (per week): €15.75

English Escape Package
(Course+Accommodation+Transfers)

General English Course
(20 lessons/15 hours per week)

Triple room Twin Room Single Room

Intensive English Course
(30 lessons/22.5 hours per week)

Triple room Twin Room Single Room

What’s Included?

Why Malta is the Perfect Destination for Short-Term Students?

English immersion
from the moment

you land

Great value compared to
other English-Speaking

countries

Short flights and great
connections from all over

Europe

Fun and friendly atmosphere - meet
international students and make lifelong

friends

Wide range of activities 
to enjoy outside the

classroom

€865

€1235

€1605

€935

€1340

€1745

€1145

€1655

€2165

€985

€1415

€1845

€1055

€1520

€1985

€1265

€1835

€2405

Where to find us

Lesson Times

Special Interest Classes (Intensive English Only)
Business English (B1+)
Conversation & Fluency (A2–C1, level-based) 
Workplace English (A2+)
Hotel & Hospitality English (A2+)
Exam Preparation (IELTS, Cambridge – B1+)

Lesson Times
Morning Lessons Afternoon Lessons

08:45 to 12:00 12:45 to 16:00General English Lessons
12:45 to 14:15Special Interest Classes 16:15 to 17:45

Morning Lessons Afternoon Lessons

08:45 to 12:00 12:45 to 16:00

GE20/IE30
Course

Accommodation at 
Self-Catering Residence

Course
Materials

Free
Wi-Fi

Welcome Pack &
Student Card

Online 
Placement Test

Free Weekly
Conversation Class

Course Certificate &
Student Report

Return Airport
Transfers

https://www.ihmalta.com/en/

